Pryda.com.au, Pryda.co.nz DECEMBER 2023 - V1.02 CHECK PRYDA REGION WEBSITE FOR MOST CURRENT VERSION
For more information call 1300 657 052 (Australia), 0800 88 22 44 (New Zealand) or email  info@pryda.com.au
NZ NAIL-ON PLATES AND ANGLE
A pre-punched plates for joining or
connecting timber.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SIMPLE: Pre-punch holes ready for onsite application
using nail fix or screw fix.

Pryda Nail-on Plates are flat, galvanised, or stainless-steel plates which are nail-fixed to timber to form several types of
joints. Their medium to high load capacities and wide range of sizes makes them ideally suited for on-site work.
Product codes below are made up from: Width/Length.
PRODUCT CODE MATERIAL
PLATE
STYLE
STEEL
THICKNESS
WIDTH (mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
NPA75/125
G300, Z275 Galvanised
Steel
Flat 1 75 125
NPA75/190 Flat 1 75 190
NPA75/250 Flat 1 75 250
NPA75/315 Flat 1 75 315
NPA75/380 Flat 1 75 380
NPA100/190 Flat 1 100 190
NPA100/315 Flat 1 100 315
NPA150/315 Flat 1 150 315
NPA(1) Angle 1 100 190
NPB75/380 Flat 2 75 380
NPB75 BAR * Flat 2 75 1260
NPB100 BAR Flat 2 100 1260
NPB150 BAR* Flat 2 150 1260
NPA75BAR/S*
Stainless Steel 304
Flat 1 75 1260
NPA100BAR/S Flat 1 100 1260
NPA150BAR/S* Flat 1 150 1260
NPA100/190SS Stainless Steel 316 Flat 1 100 190
Notes:
1. NPA Nail-on Angle is NPA100/190 folded 90o along its length.
2. The product marked with * is no longer available.
Narrow timber joining. Wide timber joining.

TIMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
STEEL
THICKNESS
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
DESIGN CAPACITIES (ΦNJ) IN kN FOR PAIR OF NPA
PLATES (TENSION LOAD PARALLEL TO GRAIN ONLY)
1.35G 1.2G + 1.5Qf 1.2G + 1.5Qr
1.2G + Wd or
Wind uplift
NPA75/125 90 1 75 125 N/S N/S N/S N/S
NPA75/190 90 1 75 190 3.5 5 4.5 7
NPA75/250 90 1 75 250 5.5 8 7 11.5
NPA75/315 90 1 75 315 10 14 12.5 20.5
NPA75/380 90 1 75 380 14.5 20 18 29.5